SPEC SHEET
MO20-30X
MOX Series
Low Level Order
Picker
2,000 - 3,000kg
2
3

K
1.1 Manufacturer (abbreviation) Yale
1.2 Manufacturer’s type designation M020X MO25X MO30X
1.3 Drive Battery
1.4 Operator type Stand-on
1.5 Rated capacity/Rated load Q (t) 2.0 2.5 3.0
1.6 Load centre distance c (mm) 600
1.8 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork (4) (5) (12) x (mm) 1005
1.9 Wheelbase (4) (5) (12) y (mm) 1516
W
E
IG
H
T 2.1 Service weight (2) (4) kg 807 824 824
2.2 Axle loading, laden front/rear kg 1670 / 1137 2059 / 1265 2443 / 1381
2.3 Axle loading, unladen front/rear kg 131 / 676 143 / 681 143 / 681
T
Y
R
E
S
/C
H
A
S
S
IS
3.1 Tyres NDIIThane® / NDIIThane®
3.2 Tyre size, front ø (mm x mm) 85 x 94 (10)
3.3 Tyre size, rear  ø (mm x mm) 254 x 90
3.4 Additional wheels (dimensions) ø (mm x mm) 125 x 50
3.5 Wheels, number front/rear (x = driven wheels) 4 /1x+2
3.6 Tread, front b
10
 (mm) 382
3.7 Tread, rear b
11
(mm) 504
D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
4.4 Lift h
13
 (mm) 120
4.9 Height drawbar in driving position min./max. h
14
 (mm) 1198 / 1288
4.15 Height, lowered (7) h
13
 (mm) 85 (13)
4.19 Overall length (4) l
1
 (mm) 2549
4.2 Length to face of forks (4) l
2
 (mm) 1369
4.21 Overall width b
1
/ b
2
 (mm) 750
4.22 Fork dimensions (4) (8) s/e/l (mm) 55 / 170 / 1180
4.25 Forks spread (9) b
5
 (mm) 552
4.32 Ground clearance, centre of wheelbase m
2
 (mm) 30

K
1.1 Manufacturer (abbreviation) Yale
1.2 Manufacturer’s type designation
M020X
w/ Nz Pallet
M020X
w/ CHEP Pallet
M025X
w/ Two CHEP Pallets
1.3 Drive Battery
1.4 Operator type Stand-on
1.5 Rated capacity/Rated load Q (t) 2.0 2.0 2.5
1.6 Load centre distance c (mm) 600
1.8 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork (4) (5) (12) x (mm) 745 955 1483
1.9 Wheelbase (4) (5) (12) y (mm) 1328 1538 2066
W
E
IG
H
T 2.1 Service weight (2) (4) kg 893 911 1022
2.2 Axle loading, laden front/rear kg 1669 / 1224 1669 / 1242 2258 / 1264
2.3 Axle loading, unladen front/rear kg 131 / 762 131 / 780 143 / 879
T
Y
R
E
S
/C
H
A
S
S
IS
3.1 Tyres NDIIThane® / NDIIThane®
3.2 Tyre size, front ø (mm x mm) 85 x 94 85 x 152
3.3 Tyre size, rear  ø (mm x mm) 254 x 90
3.4 Additional wheels (dimensions) ø (mm x mm) 125 x 50
3.5 Wheels, number front/rear (x = driven wheels) 2/1x
3.6 Tread, front b
10
 (mm) 480 480 437
3.7 Tread, rear b
11
(mm) 504
D
IM
E
N
S
IO
N
S
4.4 Lift h
13
 (mm) 120
4.9 Height drawbar in driving position min./max. h
14
 (mm) 1198 / 1288
4.15 Height, lowered (7) h
13
 (mm) 85
4.19 Overall length (4) l
1
 (mm) 2377 2586 3771
4.2 Length to face of forks (4) l
2
 (mm) 1441
4.21 Overall width b
1
/ b